
Students' Order Thinking Skill
in Learning English

by turnitin turnitin

Submission date: 09-May-2024 12:14PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2374791536
File name: nts_Order_Thinking_Skill_in_Learning_English_Rosi_Laila_2019.pdf
(758.48K)
Word count: 3910
Character count: 21626



1

3

5

8

14

16



1

13

19



1

2

2

5

6

1011

12



1

4

7

9

15



17

18



4

9









10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Students' Order Thinking Skill in Learning English
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal2.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Keele
Student Paper

ejournal.staimnglawak.ac.id
Internet Source

I Wayan Widana. "The Effect of Digital
Literacy on the Ability of Teachers to Develop
HOTS-based Assessment", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2020
Publication

repository.stkipjb.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Chichester
Student Paper

123dok.com
Internet Source

jurnal.dharmawangsa.ac.id
Internet Source



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Supeno, S Astutik, S Bektiarso, A D Lesmono,
L Nuraini. "What can students show about
higher order thinking skills in physics
learning?", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2019
Publication

journal.stkipsingkawang.ac.id
Internet Source

namibian-studies.com
Internet Source

hipkinjateng.org
Internet Source

pdffox.com
Internet Source

Imam Munandar, Srimurni Srimurni.
"DIRECTED READING ACTIVITY (DRA)
APPLICATION IN ENGLISH READING
COMPREHENSION CLASSROOM", Jurnal As-
Salam, 2021
Publication

Imega Syahlita Dewi, Rina Puji Utami. "The
implementation of PODE worksheet to
improve students’ scientific attitude, analysis
ability and self-regulation", AIP Publishing,
2019
Publication



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

conference.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

Asep Supriyana, Emzir Emzir, Endry
Boeriswati. "Metode Directed Reading
Thinking Activity (DRTA) dan tingkat berpikir
kritis dalam menyunting artikel ilmiah
mahasiswa", BAHASTRA, 2019
Publication

Ary Setya Budhi Ningrum, Ika Widyawati.
"IMPROVING STUDENTS’ READING
COMPREHENSION SKILL USING
HERRINGBONE TECHNIQUE AT MTS AL-
FATAH BADAS", INFERENSI, 2015
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

Students' Order Thinking Skill in Learning English
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


